Jan 28

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 13

Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

2022/2023

Glen Rose High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Tigers

11:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Grandview

vs Maypearl

@ Waco High

vs Dublin

@ Godley

@ Godley

@ Godley

vs Decatur

vs Hannah Morales

vs Hannah Morales

vs Hannah Morales

vs Venus®

@ Burnet

@ Burnet

@ Burnet

vs Lake Worth

vs Lampasas

@ Mildred

@ Mildred

vs Castleberry

@ Brownwood

vs Brownwood

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Godley

Godley

Godley

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Brownwood HS

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tornament

Varsity Tournament

Varsity Tournament




Mar 28

Apr 4

Apr7

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

vs Jacksboro

vs Mineral Wells

@ Mineral Wells

@ Graham

vs Graham

vs Stephenville

@ Stephenville

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Mineral Wells

Graham HS

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Stephenville HS




